N o v~ W

Position

Board Of Supervisor
Board Aide-U

Board Aide-U

Board Aide-U

Board Aide-U

Board Aide-U

Board Aide-U

Other Positions Held County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Department

Supervisorial District 4
Supervisorial District 4
Supervisorial District 4
Supervisorial District 4
Supervisorial District 4
Supervisorial District 4

Supervisorial District 4

Total Wages
$148,605
$147,116
$89,678
$72,706
$62,802
$57,131
$52,039



