	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Board Of Supervisor		Santa Clara County	Supervisorial District 4	\$148,605
2.	Board Aide-U		Santa Clara County	Supervisorial District 4	\$147,116
3.	Board Aide-U		Santa Clara County	Supervisorial District 4	\$89,678
4.	Board Aide-U		Santa Clara County	Supervisorial District 4	\$72,706
5.	Board Aide-U		Santa Clara County	Supervisorial District 4	\$62,802
6.	Board Aide-U		Santa Clara County	Supervisorial District 4	\$57,131
7.	Board Aide-U		Santa Clara County	Supervisorial District 4	\$52,039